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6. 0-56.30 p.m. Light Music
6. 0 "Departure Delayed"
6.14 Choirs and Choruses
6.30 Light Orchestras andBallads
7. 0 Tunes from the Talkies
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7.43 Melodies of the Moment
8.0 #£Strike Up the Band= "Send for Paul TempleAgain"
9.1 For the Opera Lover
9.30 "Owen Foster and the
Devil"
9.43 "Cinderella": A Fantasy byErie Coates
10.0 "ITMA"’: The BBC Show,
featuring Tommy Handley
10.30 Close down

PSA GREYMOUTH
940 ke."_319 m.

7. 0,8.0a.m, LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-
sion
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
°9.32 Music While You Work
10.O Devotional Service
be
To-day’s Star: CharlieKunz

10.30 Strauss Waltzes
10.45 A.C.E. TALK: Pasteurisa-tion
41. 0-11.30 Merry Melodies
12. 0 ‘Lunch Music
1,30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2.0 #£4zx3Ballad Time

2.30 The London Piano Accor-
dion Band
2.46 James Moody Programme
3. 0 Two Russian Operas
"Prince Igor" Borodin
Viadimir’s Aria
Choral Dance
"Eugen Onegin" Tohaikovski

3.31 Miscellaneous Recordings
4.30 Dance Hits and Popular
Songs.
5. 0 The Children’s Hour:
"Alice in Wonderland"
5.15-5.30 The International Nov-
elty Orchestra
6. 0 Sports Review
6.20 Polka Time
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcement
6.45 Election Campaign Address
by the Hon. A. MacLagan, M.L.C.
7.16 "Krazy Kapers"
8. 0 Science at Your Service:
"Beyond the Stratosphere’"’
8.16 They Sing For You
8.30 Your Cavalier
8.54 Victor Herbert Melodies
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 ~ Swingaroo
9.35 "Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde’"
10. O Close down
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6. 0,7.0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Correspondence School Ses-
sion
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work —

10. 0 A.C.E, TALK: ‘Advertise-
ments"

10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: BBC Person-alites: Rawicz and Landauer
11. 0-11.30 Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2.0 Music of the Celts
2.15 Bright Stars
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Recital: Eileen Joyce
3.18 Fun and Fancy

_

3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR: Music
by Dvorak
Symphony No. 5 in E Minor,
Op. 95

4.30 Cafe Music
5. 0-56.30 Children’s Hour: "Swiss
Family Robinson"
6. 0 AMinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Election Campaign Address
by the Hon. A. MacLagan, M.L.C.
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME"Appointment with Fear: The
Curse of the Bronze Lamp": athriller by John Dickson Carr
BBC Programme

8. 0 "ITMA": The Tommy
Handley Show
BBC Programme

8.30 "Dad and Dave’
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Roth String Quartet
The Art of Fugue: Contra-
punctus 9 Bach

9.33 Readings by Professor T.
D. Adams from Mrs. Gaskell’s"Cranford": The Town and
Ceunty Bank Stops Payment
9.57 Roth String. Quartet
The Art of Fugue: Contra-
punctus 3 , Bach

10. 0 "Melody Cruise": DickColvin and his Music ,

10.20 Dance Music
10.45 Jimmy Wilbur and his
Swingtette
11. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ZIN7©) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m,
5. O p.m. Popular Baritonés
5.15-5.30 At the Theatre Organ
6. 0 Hits of Yesterday
6.30 Music by Modern Com-
posers
7. 0 Accent on Rhythm
7.15 Popular Pianists
7.30 Variety
8. 0 Music by Spanish Com-posers,
New Symphony Orchestra
Danzas Fantasticas Turina
8.16. Clifford Curzon (piano) and-the National Symphony Orches-
tra, conducted by Enrique Jorda

igae in the Gardens ofpain Falia
8.40 Jeanne Gautier (violin)
Suite Espagnole Nin
8.48 Arthur Rubinstein (piano)
Sevilla Albeniz
8.52 Pablo Casals (’cello)
Requiebros Cascado

9. 0 Variety, with the Royal
Artillery String Orchestra
Alfred Piccaver (tenor) andPatricia Rossborough (piano)
9.30 Dance Music

10. 0 This Week’s Featured Com-
poser: Mozart

;

London Philharmonic Orchestra
A Little Night Music, K.525
10.145 Marcel Moyse _ (flute)with Orchestra ,
Concerto in D Major, K.314

10.30 Close down

GINZ72 WNWERCARGILL‘ €80 kc. 441 m,
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Correspondence School Ses-sion
9.30-9.,32 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30-2.0 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
5. 0 Children’s Hour: "Alice in
Wonderland"
5.15-5.30 Melodies by Tchaikovski
6. 0 A Budget of Sport fromthe Sportsman
6.15 Screen Parade
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45. Election Campaign Address
by the Hon. A. MacLagan, M.L.C,
7.15 The Gardening Talk
7.30 On’ the Dance Floor
8. 0 Music from the Operas
8.30 ‘Merry Go Round": ArmyEdition

BBC Programme
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News

9.30 Tunes of the Times
10. 0 Close down

Friday. November 15News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s,

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

TZ wn ee
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Re-
cipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
A445 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Jasper10.0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 The Greenlawns People

|11.10 The Shopping Reporter(Sally)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern2.30 Home Service Session
(Jane)
4. 0 Women’s World (Marina)

EVENING:
6. 0 Uncle Tom and His Merry
Maker :

z..2 Aunt Daisy’s * American
Diary7.15 Backstage of Life
7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 A Man and His House8. & Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Sporting Blood9. 5 Doctor Mac
9.20 Drama of Medicine10. 0 Sports Preview (Bill
Meredith)10.16 Hits from the Shows11.0 Just on the Corner of
Dream Street
11.15 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

The postman brings another
real life drama to 2ZB listeners
at 6.30 this evening in "Fate
Blows the Whistle."’

7)
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Re-
cipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Housewives’ Quiz (Mar-
jJorie) e

10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Greenlawns People11.10 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
AFTERNOON:

2.0 Midday Melody Menu
0 The Life of Mary Southern
4
With the Singers

0

-~

Organola
|

With the Classics
Women’s World with

GP

PERWN

="

45 Band Time
0 Cinnamon Bear

EVENING:
6.30 Fate Blows the Whistle
7. 0 Aunt Daisy’s American
Diary
7.15 Backstage of Life
7.30 Reflections in Romance7.45 A Man and his House
8. 0 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 The Stars Parade
9. 5 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.30 RecordingsColumbus Dancing Time
Our Feature Band
Close down-_- N29 ooo

At 10.30 to-night, and every
Friday, Bernie McConnell gives
4ZB listeners news and views
of the weekend sporting activi-
ties.

=
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MORNING:
0 London News
, o Breakfast Club with Happi
0
ill
Aunt Daisy’s Morning

Recipe session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Ma Perkins |.10.45 The Greeniawns People
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Lunchtime Fare2.0 The Life of Mary Southern2.30 Home Service session3.0 Musical Programme
4. 0 Women’s World (Joan)4.45 Mr. Garden Man
5. 0 The Children’s session)
The Swiss Family Robinson

EVENING:
6. 0 Places and People (Teddy
Grundy)6.30 Great Days in Sport: The
Story of Tennis, Part 4
6.45 Junior Sports session
7. 0 Aunt Daisy’s American
Diary7.15 Backstage of Life
7.30 Refiections in Romance8.5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Chuckles with Jerry9. 0 Doctor Mac9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.30 Variety
10. 0 3ZB’s Sports session bythe Toff
10.15 Waltzes of the World
10.30 Of Interest to Motorists
11. 0 Variety Programme12. 0 Close down

4ZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c, 229 m

12. 0
2. 0
2.30

MORNING:
London News
Start the Day Right with
ZB’s Breakfast Session
Morning Meditation
Morning Star
Aunt Daisy’s Morning Re-Session
Current Ceiling Prices
My Husband’s LoveFrom the Films of Yester-
Ma Perkins
Greenlawns People
Shopping Reporter (JessieMcLennan)
AFTERNOON:
Lunch Hour Tunes
The Life of Mary SouthernHome Service Sessioncr Laba)3. Shades of Blue
Sydney Lipton and His Or-chestra4.0 Women’s World (Alma

Oaten)
4.45 Juniors in Song and Story

EVENING:
6. 0 Bright Horizon
7. 0 Aunt Daisy’s AmericanDiar
7.15 Backstage of Life *7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 Reserved8. 5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Strange Mysteries9. 3 Doctor, Mac9.18 Drama ‘of Medicine
10. 0 Sporting Blood
10.30 Week-end Racing and
Sporting Preview (Bernie Mc-
Connell)
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down
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MORNING:
6. 0 London News
6. 5 Reveille
y Music for Breakfast
8. 0 Pack Up Your Troubles:
Bright and Breezy Recordsoh Good Morning Request
Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices

bw

—

Close down
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EVENING:
Music at Tea Time
New Songs for SalePot-Pourri
Aunt Daisy’s American
iary
Backstage of LifeShort Short Stories
Music in the Air
Life of Mary Southern
Hollywood Holiday
Young Farmers’ Club Ses-
on with Ivan Tabor
Doctor Mac
Drama of Medicine
Preview of Week-end Sport

y Fred Murphy
0 Close down

David, 3ZB’s "Mr. Garden
Man," conducts a special ses-
sion for the juvenile gardenere
at 4.45 this afternoon, Here are
hints which will enable the
young people to compete in the
garden with Dad!
* ce *

The younger generation pro-
vides half an hour of bright
choral entertainment from 1ZB
this evening at six o’clock,
Uncle Tom and the Merry-
makers is the name of the ses-
sion. ae


